
Valentine's Day MenuValentine's Day Menu

Desserts & CocktailsDesserts & Cocktails

Honey chipotle mozzarella sticks $14Honey chipotle mozzarella sticks $14
Pink Peppercorn Ranch

Grilled chicken salad $18Grilled chicken salad $18
Mixed Greens, Port Wine Poached Pears, Gorgonzola, 

Candied Pecans, Warm Bacon Dressing

surf & turfsurf & turf
8oz Filet Mignon, Loaded Mashed Potatoes, 

Sautéed Vegetables, Soup or Salad 

Shrimp Skewer $42 — Crab Cakes $45 — Lobster Tail $49 
Harbor Platter (All 3) $56

Salmon Oscar $34Salmon Oscar $34
Grilled Salmon topped with Crab, Asparagus, & Hollandaise,

Garlic Butter Rice, Soup or Salad 

Raspberry brûlée cheesecake $7 Raspberry brûlée cheesecake $7 

Pb&j donut banana split $8Pb&j donut banana split $8

Raspberry espresso martini $11

Espresso Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Raspberry

Raspberry espresso martini $11
Espresso Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Raspberry

Blush 75 $10

Gin, Champagne, Lemon, Raspberry

Blush 75 $10
Gin, Champagne, Lemon, Raspberry

 cherry citrus fizz $6
*non-alcoholic*

Cherry, Lemon, Soda

 cherry citrus fizz $6
*non-alcoholic*

Cherry, Lemon, Soda


